Zenitron 60W Type-C PD Charger Dock
DC/DC BUCK
Converter
1.2V@3A
Power Switch
Buck Boost
Controller
5V,7V,8V,9V,12V

CY7C65219-40LQXIT Dock Management Controller (DMC)/QFN-40(6X6X0.6)
CYUSB3314-88LTXC HX3 USB 3.0 Hub/QFN-88(10X10X1)
S25FL064LABMFI010 64-Mbit (8-Mbyte) 3.0 V FL-L SPI Flash Memory/SOIC-8
ANX7431 20G USB 3.2 Gen 2 Active Re-timer/QFN-50(4.7X6.4X0.85)
PI3USB31532
3.3V, Type-CTM USB 3.1 Gen2/DP1.4 6:4 Crossbar
Switch/TQFN-40(3X6X0.75)-ZLC
Power
IR3883
800kHz 3A EaSy SupIRBuck® Synchronous Buck
Regulator/PQFN-16(3X3X0.85)
BSC030P03NS3 G P-channel power transistor/PG-TDSON-8
100uF 35V
Functional Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic
Capacitors/EC8
3.3uH Power Choke Coil\CMMS136E-3R3MS
1uH Power Choke Coil\CMME053T-1R0MS
2.2uH Power Choke Coil\CMME053T-2R2MS
1.5uH Power Choke Coil\CMME051H-1R5MS
2.2uH Power Choke Coil\CMMS136E-2R2MS
SI2371EDS-T1-GE3 P-Channel 30V MOSFET/SOT-23
SiC437 DC/DC Buck Converter/MLP44-24L
AP21510FM-7
0.2A SINGLE CHANNEL CURRENT-LIMITED POWER